OVERALL RESULT - AISSE : CLASS X

No. of students

Number of passed students

securing % between (out of P.l
. 500)
s”:":::'"g State Nt:':i\‘/’f B/G Pass % 90%
gency Appe- Passed Comp- Failed 33% to 45% to 60% to 75% to &
ared atment 44.9% 59.9% 74.9% 89.9% abo
ve
B 31 31 100.00 12 13 0 52.26
CHHATTIS | JHAGRAKH
PROJECT GARH AND G 36 36 100.00 14 14 56.32
Tot 67 67 100.00 26 27 13 1 54.44
GRADE-WISE RESULT - AISSE : CLASS X
Total .
Name of the KV B/G Total Qualified Pass % Al A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Pl
Appeard
B 31 31 100.00 2 22 22 25 15 33 26 10 52.26
JHAGRAKHAND G 36 36 100.00 18 23 23 29 19 28 23 17 56.32
Tot 67 67 100.00 20 45 45 54 34 61 49 27 54.44

Statement of humber of students appeared and pased (Boys/Girls) - Class X

Appeared Passed
Name of the KV
Boys Girls Total Boys % Girls % Total
JHAGRAKHAND 31 36 67 31 100.00 36 100.00 67

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class X (>=90% Only)




Position in Name of Natmh: i Marks Marks
Raipur Region the KV student Obtained in %
JHAGR SHERLY
AKHAND | N
18 MISHRA 467 93.40
[1212200
6]

COMPARISION WITH LAST THREE YEARS - AISSE

(Class X)
Pass %
Name of the KV
2022 2023 2024
98 10
JHAGRAKHAND 77 0.00 100.00
OVERALL RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( ALL Stream )
Number of passed students
No. of students securing % between (out of P.l
500)
Sponsoring Name of o
— State the KV B/G Pass % 90%
Appe- Passed Comp- Failed 33% to 45% to 60% to 75% to &
ared atment 44.9% 59.9% 74.9% 89.9% abo
ve
B 25 25 100.00 18 54.20
CHHATTIS | JHAGRAKH
PROJECT GARH AND G 21 21 100.00 14 7 60.24
Tot 46 46 100.00 32 12 56.96
OVERALL RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( SCIENCE Stream )
Sponsorin Name of Number of passed students
P & State B/G No. of students Pass % securing % between (out of P.l
agency the KV 500)




90%

Appe- passed Comp- Failed 33% to 45% to 60% to 75% to &
ared atment 44.9% 59.9% 74.9% 89.9% abo
ve
B 10 10 100.00 7 2 55.75
CHHATTIS | JHAGRAKH
PROJECT GARH AND G 14 14 100.00 0 11 56.61
Tot 24 24 100.00 18 5 56.25
OVERALL RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( COMMERCE Stream )
Number of passed students
No. of students securing % between (out of P.l
500)
Sponsoring Name of o
i — State the KV B/G Pass % 90%
Appe- passed Comp- Failed 33% to 45% to 60% to 75% to &
ared atment 44.9% 59.9% 74.9% 89.9% abo
ve
B 15 15 100.00 11 53.17
CHHATTIS | JHAGRAKH
PROJECT GARH AND G 7 7 100.00 0 3 67.50
Tot 22 22 100.00 14 57.73
GRADE-WISE RESULT - AISSCE : CLASS XII
Name of the KV B/G Total | o tal Qualified | Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 a c2 D1 D2 E PI
Appeard
B 25 25 100.00 5 10 19 20 26 28 13 54.20
JHAGRAKHAND G 21 21 100.00 11 14 14 19 17 17 9 60.24
Tot 46 46 100.00 16 24 33 39 43 45 22 56.96
GRADE-WISE RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( SCIENCE Stream )
Total g
Name of the KV B/G Total Qualified Pass % Al A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Pl
Appeard
B 10 10 100.00 1 11 9 9 9 55.75
JHAGRAKHAND
14 14 100.00 3 9 11 10 15 13 56.61




Tot 24 24 | 100.00 | 4| 13 | 22 | 19 24 | 22 | 12 4| 0| 5625 |
GRADE-WISE RESULT - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( COMMERCE Stream )
Total -
Name of the KV B/G Total Qualified Pass % Al A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 Pl
Appeard

B 15 15 | 100.00 6 11 17 19 7 3 53.17
JHAGRAKHAND G 7 7| 100.00 9 2 4 67.50

Tot 22 22 | 100.00 12 11 11 20 19 23 10 4 57.73

Statement of humber of students appeared and pased (Boys/Girls) - Class XII

Name of the KV

Appeared

Passed

Boys

Girls

Total

Boys

%

Girls

%

Total

JHAGRAKHAND

25

21

46

25

100.00

21

100.00

46

Statement of humber of students appeared & pased (Boys/Girls) - XII SCIENCE stream

Name of the KV

Appeared

Passed

Boys

Girls

Total

Boys

%

Girls

%

Total

JHAGRAKHAND

10

14

24

10

100.00

14

100.00

24

Statement of humber of students appeared & pased (Boys/Girls) - XII COMMERCE
stream

Name of the KV

Appeared

Passed

Boys

Girls

Total

Boys

%

Girls

%

Total

JHAGRAKHAND

15

22

15

100.00

100.00

22

COMPARISION WITH LAST THREE YEARS - AISSCE (Class XII)

Name of the KV

Pass %




2022

2023

2024

JHAGRAKHAND

10
0.00

97.
26

100.00




