OVERALL RESULT - AISSE : CLASS X

Snoncoving		Name of			No. of s	tudents				of passed st % between 500)		P.I.		
Sponsoring agency	State	the KV	B/G	Appe- ared	Passed	Comp- atment	Failed	Pass %	33% to 44.9%	45% to 59.9%	60% to 74.9%	75% to 89.9%	90% & abo ve	
			В	31	31	0	0	100.00	0	12	13	6	0	52.26
PROIFCT	CHHATTIS GARH	JHAGRAKH AND	G	36	36	0	0	100.00	0	14	14	7	1	56.32
	GAINT	AND	Tot	67	67	0	0	100.00	0	26	27	13	1	54.44

GRADE-WISE RESULT - AISSE : CLASS X

Name of the KV	B/G	Total Appeard	Total Qualified	Pass %	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	PΙ
	В	31	31	100.00	2	22	22	25	15	33	26	10	0	52.26
JHAGRAKHAND	G	36	36	100.00	18	23	23	29	19	28	23	17	0	56.32
	Tot	67	67	100.00	20	45	45	54	34	61	49	27	0	54.44

Statement of number of students appeared and pased (Boys/Girls) - Class X

Name of the KV		Appeare	ed .			Passed		
Name of the KV	Boys	Girls	Total	Boys	%	Girls	%	Total
JHAGRAKHAND	31	36	67	31	100.00	36	100.00	67

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class X (>=90% Only)

Position in Raipur Region	Name of the KV	Name of the student	Marks Obtained	Marks in %
	JHAGR	SHERLY		
	AKHAND	N		
18		MISHRA	467	93.40
		[1212200		
		6]		

COMPARISION WITH LAST THREE YEARS - AISSE (Class X)

Name of the KV		Pass %	
Name of the KV	2022	2023	2024
IIIACDAKIIAND	98	10	100.00
JHAGRAKHAND	.77	0.00	100.00

OVERALL RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII (ALL Stream)

Sponsoring		Name of			No. of s	students				of passed st % between 500)		P.I.		
agency	State	the KV	B/G	Appe- ared	Passed	Comp- atment	Failed	Pass %	33% to 44.9%	45% to 59.9%	60% to 74.9%	75% to 89.9%	90% & abo ve	
			В	25	25	0	0	100.00	0	2	18	5	0	54.20
PROJECT	CHHATTIS GARH	JHAGRAKH AND	G	21	21	0	0	100.00	0	0	14	7	0	60.24
	0, 1111	71110	Tot	46	46	0	0	100.00	0	2	32	12	0	56.96

OVERALL RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII (SCIENCE Stream)

Sponsoring agency	State	Name of the KV	B/G	No. of students	Pass %	Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)	P.I.
-------------------	-------	-------------------	-----	-----------------	--------	---	------

					Appe- ared	Passed	Comp- atment	Failed		33% to 44.9%	45% to 59.9%	60% to 74.9%	75% to 89.9%	90% & abo ve	
PRC				В	10	10	0	0	100.00	0	1	7	2	0	55.75
	PROJECT	CHHATTIS GARH	JHAGRAKH AND	G	14	14	0	0	100.00	0	0	11	3	0	56.61
		3 / 1111	7.110	Tot	24	24	0	0	100.00	0	1	18	5	0	56.25

OVERALL RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII (COMMERCE Stream)

Spansaring		Name of			No. of s	tudents				of passed st % between 500)		P.I.		
Sponsoring agency	State	the KV	B/G	Appe- ared	Passed	Comp- atment	Failed	Pass %	33% to 44.9%	45% to 59.9%	60% to 74.9%	75% to 89.9%	90% & abo ve	
			В	15	15	0	0	100.00	0	1	11	3	0	53.17
PROJECT	CHHATTIS GARH	JHAGRAKH AND	G	7	7	0	0	100.00	0	0	3	4	0	67.50
	OAIII	AND	Tot	22	22	0	0	100.00	0	1	14	7	0	57.73

GRADE-WISE RESULT - AISSCE : CLASS XII

Name of the KV	B/G	Total Appeard	Total Qualified	Pass %	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	PΙ
	В	25	25	100.00	5	10	19	20	26	28	13	4	0	54.20
JHAGRAKHAND	G	21	21	100.00	11	14	14	19	17	17	9	4	0	60.24
	Tot	46	46	100.00	16	24	33	39	43	45	22	8	0	56.96

GRADE-WISE RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII (SCIENCE Stream)

Name of the KV	B/G	Total Appeard	Total Qualified	Pass %	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	PI
ILLACDAKLIAND	В	10	10	100.00	1	4	11	9	9	9	6	1	0	55.75
JHAGRAKHAND	G	14	14	100.00	3	9	11	10	15	13	6	3	0	56.61

	Tot	24	24	100.00	4	13	22	19	24	22	12	4	0	56.25	
			— ·		-							•	_	30.23	4

GRADE-WISE RESULT - AISSCE : CLASS XII (COMMERCE Stream)

Name of the KV	B/G	Total Appeard	Total Qualified	Pass %	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	PΙ
	В	15	15	100.00	4	6	8	11	17	19	7	3	0	53.17
JHAGRAKHAND	G	7	7	100.00	8	5	3	9	2	4	3	1	0	67.50
	Tot	22	22	100.00	12	11	11	20	19	23	10	4	0	57.73

Statement of number of students appeared and pased (Boys/Girls) - Class XII

Name of the KV		Appeare	Passed					
	Boys	Girls	Total	Boys	%	Girls	%	Total
JHAGRAKHAND	25	21	46	25	100.00	21	100.00	46

Statement of number of students appeared & pased (Boys/Girls) - XII SCIENCE stream

Name of the KV		Appeare	Passed					
Name of the KV	Boys	Girls	Total	Boys	%	Girls	%	Total
JHAGRAKHAND	10	14	24	10	100.00	14	100.00	24

Statement of number of students appeared & pased (Boys/Girls) - XII COMMERCE stream

	Name of the KV		Appeare	d	Passed				
		Boys	Girls	Total	Boys	%	Girls	%	Total
	JHAGRAKHAND	15	7	22	15	100.00	7	100.00	22

COMPARISION WITH LAST THREE YEARS - AISSCE (Class XII)

Name of the KV	Pass %
----------------	--------

	2022	2023	2024
JHAGRAKHAND	10	97.	100.00
JUNGVAKUAND	0.00	26	100.00